PK Orca Bratislava
JESENNE M-BAO "B","A","J""S" - 1. KOLO
Prihlaska

Bratislava (SVK) 6.11.2021

Vypis podla plavcov

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava

muzi, 50m bazén (50m)

ORCAB /BAO/SVK

SVK13863

SVK21549

SVK12951

SVK17120

SVK19916

SVK16598

SVK17626

SVK17243

SVK15808

SVK17239

SVK20410

SVK15436

SVK17238

SVK17255

SVK18406

SVK13874

SVK18424

SVK19835

SVK18407

SVK22006

SVK21950

SVK18408

SVK15452

SVK13283

SVK17727

SVK20600

Adamek Lukas
Bena Ondrej
Benedek Alan
Bohac Richard
Brisuda Alexander
Cech Dalibor Jozef
Durci Martin
Fekete Samuel
Gavran Valentin
Godarsky Simon
Jakubac Erik
Jakubec Jakub
Javor€ik Jakub
Jedlicka Adam
Kacani Adrian
Kacéani Lukas
Kajan Maxim
Kleinert Richard
Kollar Milo§
Kratochvil Patrik
Kristof Matia$ Ondrej
Macasek Jakub
Mittheiss Adam
Mizerak Alex
Nemec Radoslav

Oc¢ko Samuel
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50 volny spdsob

400 polohové preteky
50 volny spésob

200 znak

50 volny spésob

200 znak

50 volny spdsob
200 znak

200 znak

400 polohové preteky
50 volny spbésob

50 prsia

200 znak

400 polohové preteky

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

50 volny spésob

50 prsia

50 volny spésob

200 znak

50 volny spdsob

50 prsia

50 volny spdsob

50 prsia

50 volny spésob

200 znak

50 volny spbésob

400 polohoveé preteky
200 znak

400 polohové preteky
50 volny spdsob

50 prsia

50 volny spésob

200 znak

50 volny spbésob

200 znak

50 volny spdsob
200 znak

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

50 volny spésob
200 znak

200 znak
400 polohoveé preteky

50 volny spdsob
200 znak

50 volny spésob
200 znak

50 volny spésob
200 znak

50 volny spdsob
200 znak

26.53 L
5:04.51L

30.25L
2:41.24 L

26.51L
2:23.80L

30.77 L
2:55.04 L

3:3351L
NT

31.11L
38.58 L

NT
NT

2:31.86 L
5:26.91L

2419 L
57.60S

25.90L
2:41.69 L

30.02L
39.25L

27.80 L
3459 L

28.32L
2:51.16 L

31.481L
6:13.53 L

2:53.89L
6:14.71 L

27.93 L
33.94L

29.69 L
2:52.55L

47.97 L
NT

2991L
2:42.54 L

NT
NT

29.66 L
2:44.02 S

3:09.64 L
6:52.21 L

29.47L
2:36.22 L

30.44 L
2:40.36 L

27.46 L
2:30.46 L

28.65L
2:34.75 L
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11

13
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11

11
11

11

11

100 volny spbésob

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
200 motylik

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

100 volny spdsob

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 prsia

100 volny spdsob

200 motylik

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
200 motylik

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

100 prsia

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

100 volny spdsob

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

58.40 L

1:04.27 L
1:36.85L

56.63 L
1:13.59 L

1:06.30 L
2:53.73 L

1:20.32 L
1:47.70 L

1:08.08 L

1:17.45L
1:33.88 L

1:27.38 L

54.23 L

2:32.74 L

1:05.46 L
1:27.06 L

59.64 L
2:33.43 S

1:02.33 L
1:21.64L

1:07.46 L
1:30.85L

1:15.79 L
1:36.82 L

1:14.95L

1:02.88 L
1:24.50 L

1:49.01L
2:22.58 L

1:02.17 L
1:24.07 L

1:3451L
1:47.76 L

1:03.19L
1:47.11S

1:11.47L
1:34.44 L

1:03.74 L
1:21.41L

1:03.80 L

1:00.36 L
1:19.41 L

1:02.67 L
1:16.46 L



PK Orca Bratislava
JESENNE M-BAO "B","A","J""S"

SVK25995

SVK12505

SVK18898

SVK17246

SVK13882

SVK21822

SVK21821

SVK24402

Oselsky Simon

Poliacik Jakub

Salay Peter

Seban Adam

Sedlak Samuel

Slovak Patrik

Vadovi¢ Alex

Yurychko Oleksandr
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50 volny spdsob
200 znak

50 volny spésob
50 prsia
50 volny spésob
50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
400 polohové preteky

50 volny spdsob
50 prsia

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

50 volny spésob
200 znak

50 volny spdsob
200 znak

NT
NT

2512 L
32.60 L

27.18 L
33.42L

32.95L
6:33.89 L

27.27L
3341L

3:22.72L
NT

41.83L
NT

41.89L
3:49.89 L

9
11

13

Strana 2

Bratislava (SVK) 6.11.2021

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

200 motylik

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia
100 volny spbésob
100 prsia
100 volny spbésob
100 prsia
100 volny spdsob
100 prsia
100 volny spdsob
100 prsia
100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

NT
NT

2:15.50 L

58.05L
1:13.95L

1:11.36 L
1:46.07 L

1:00.59 L
1:14.62 L

1:25.35L
1:49.96 L

1:30.56 L
1:48.87 L

1:31.75L
1:56.44 L



PK Orca Bratislava
JESENNE M-BAO "B","A","J""S" - 1. KOLO
Prihlaska

Bratislava (SVK) 6.11.2021

Vypis podla plavcov

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava

Zeny, 50m bazén (50m)

ORCAB /BAO/SVK

SVK22749

SVK19752

SVK19841

SVK21947

SVK11538

SVK19622

SVK16990

SVK18629

SVK19432

SVK21287

SVK23176

SVK12224

SVK20173

SVK22063

SVK18196

SVK22119

SVK23202

SVK17240

SVK19870

SVK24029

SVK19832

SVK18462

SVK24401

SVK17752

BoSanska Svetlana

Céakova Alzbeta

Cebikova Nina

Czirdkova Margaréta

Dinkova Michaela

Dubc¢akova Janka

Gavran Lea

Hyllové Ella

Jakubcova Bianka

Klimentova Katarina

Komissarova Anna

Kralova Natalia

Kristofova Anna Maren

Mattova Stella Sofia

Misikova Alexandra

Ockova Barbora

Pechova Viktoria llse

PoliaCikova Kristina

Puhova Nella

Romanova Viktéria

Slovakova Sabina

Tothova Rebeca

Yurychko Daniela

Zvancigerova Lucia
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200 znak
400 polohové preteky

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

50 volny spésob
200 znak

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

50 volny spdsob

50 prsia

200 znak

400 polohové preteky
50 volny spésob

50 prsia

50 volny spdsob
50 prsia

200 znak

50 prsia

50 volny spésob
200 znak

50 volny spdsob
200 znak

50 volny spdsob
400 polohové preteky

50 volny spésob
200 znak

50 volny spbésob
200 znak

50 volny spdsob
200 znak

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

50 volny spésob
200 znak

50 volny spbésob
200 znak

50 volny spdsob
200 znak

50 volny spdsob
200 znak

50 volny spésob
200 znak

50 volny spdsob
200 znak

50 volny spdsob
50 prsia

50 volny spésob
50 prsia

3:08.08 L
6:48.93 L

3:48.40 L
NT

31.93L
2:56.77 L

3:51.04 L
NT

28.33 L
39.74 L

3:51.16 L
NT

29.24 L
42.21L

30.33L
38.44 L

3:26.03 L
45.17 L

35.10L
3:23.27 L

37.21L
3:13.34 L

29.82 L
5:26.42 L

30.45L
3:24.80 S

46.17 L
NT

28.38L
2:28.99 L

3:32.72L
NT

44.78 L
NT

29.62 L
2:48.93 L

40.94 L
3:47.93 L

3435L
3:23.04 L

34.37L
3:05.08 L

38.14 L
3:04.22 L

3249 L
43.17L

30.45L
37.90 L

12
14

10
12

10

12
14

10
14

10
14

10

12

12

10
12

10
12

10
14

10

10
12

10
14

10
12

10
12

12

10

10

12
10
12
10
10

10

100 prsia
200 motylik

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 volny spdsob

100 prsia
200 motylik

100 volny spbésob
200 motylik

100 volny spdsob
200 motylik

100 volny spdsob

100 prsia

100 prsia

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
200 motylik

100 volny spdsob

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
200 motylik

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
200 motylik

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob

100 volny spdsob

1:50.37 L
3:28.41 L

1:26.96 L
1:49.26 L

1:12.53 L

2:09.57 L
NT

1:00.97 L
2:31.29 L

1:20.98 L
NT

1:04.72 L

1:23.22 L

1:35.84 L

1:17.67 L
1:35.76 L

1:20.44 L
1:35.09 L

1:01.30 L
2:35.84 L

1:07.33 L

1:43.75L
NT

59.79 L
2:23.82 L

1:32.03 L
1:51.03 L

1:37.72 L
1:58.41 L

1:31.46 L

1:29.29 L
4:31.29 L

1:24.77 L
1:32.89 L

1:15.44 L
1:53.64 L

1:23.40 L
2:03.87 L

1:10.18 L

1:07.08 L



